 Features :
·Input Voltage: 100-240Vac
·Power Range:6-80W
·High Efficiency: up to 86% ; PF>0.6
·IP20 Design; Flicker-free
·Cooling by free air convection
·Suitable for dry or damp location use
·Protection:Short Circuit/Over Loading /Over Current/ Over
Temperature
·3 years warranty
Ultra-Thin LED Driver
Specializing in LED Driver since 2006
 Model No. Power Output Voltage Output Current Weight Size(L*W*Hmm) Packing
12OTM-SS20 20W V
24V
1.66A
0.83A
58g
165*50*16.5
40*30*20CM,220PCS/CTN
OTM-SS30 30W
12V
24V
2.5A
1.25A
118g
165*50*16.5 40*30*20CM,100PCS/CTN
OTM-SS40 40W
12V
24V
3.33A
1.67A 122g 165*50*16.5 40*30*20CM,100PCS/CTN
OTM-SS50 50W
12V
24V
4.17A
2.08A 122g 165*50*16.5 40*30*20CM,100PCS/CTN
OTM-SS60 60W
12V
24V
5A
2.5A 211g
OTM-SS80 80W 12V
24V
6.67A
3.33A 211g 185*63.5*2
4

100℃±10℃,Shut down o/p voltage,recover automatically after
temperature goes down.
1. All parameters if NOT specially mentioned are measured at 120VAC input , rated load and 25℃of
ambient temperature.
2. To extend the driver's using life ,please reduce the loading at lower input voltage.
Protection
Environment
Notes
Safety& EMC
Specializing in LED Driver since 2006
Dimensions
（unit：mm）
L
W
H
OTM-SS20 20W 165*50*16.5
OTM-SS30 30W 165*50*16.5
OTM-SS40 40W 165*50*16.5
OTM-SS50 50W 165*50*16.5
OTM-SS60 60W